






Final list of Participants for MCTP-I 

Sl. 
No. Name Batch Designation Department/ Ministry Email Id 

1 Dr. Prasanna V. Salian 2008 Director D/o Economic Affairs pv.salian@nic.in 

2 Ms. Shweta Kumar 2008 Director D/o Economic Affairs shweta.r@nic.in 

3 Ms. Anshika Arora 2010 Deputy Secretary D/o Commerce anshika.arora@gov.in 

4 Ms. Remya Prabha G. 2010 Director D/o Economic Affairs remya.prabha@gov.in 

5 Ms. Sindhu M.T. 2010 
Economic Adviser, 

Govt. of Kerala Govt. of Kerala sindhumannikal@gmail.com 

6 Shri Chetan Jayant 2010 Director 
Directorate of Economics & Statistics 
(DES), M/o Agriculture & Farmers Welfare Chetan.jayant@nic.in 

7 Shri Kapil Patidar 2011 Deputy Secretary D/o Economic Affairs kapil.patidar@nic.in 

8 Shri Sudaveni Satyanarayana 2011 Joint Director D/o Economic Affairs s.sudhaveni@nic.in 

9 Ms. Prerna Joshi 2012 Joint Director 
Department for Promotion of Industry and 
Internal Trade (DPIIT) prerna.joshi@nic.in 

10 Shri Ashok Kumar 2012 Joint Director Labour Bureau, Chandigarh ashoksampark@gov.in 

11 Ms. Nidhi Amit Satija 2012 Joint Director D/o Economic Affairs nidhi.amit@gov.in 

12 Shri Dinesh Kumar 2012 Joint Director M/o Health & Family Welfare dineshkumar0382@gmail.com 

13 Shri Vaibhav Rundwal 2012 Joint Director D/o Economic Affairs vaibhav.rundwal@nic.in 

14 Ms. Sweta Satya 2012 Joint Director D/o Economic Affairs sweta.satya@nic.in 

15 Shri Rajesh Panwar 2012 Joint Director D/o Economic Affairs rajesh.panwar@nic.in 

16 Shri Rishi Kant 2012 Joint Director 

Directorate of Economics & Statistics 
(DES), M/o Agriculture Cooperation & 
Farmers Welfare rishi85.kant@gov.in 

17 Shri Anurag Bhatnagar 2013 Joint Director 
Directorate of Economics & Statistics 
(DES) anurag.bhatnagar65@nic.in 

18 Ms. Shalini Gupta 2013 Joint Director M/o Skill Development & Entrepreneurship gupta.shalini@nic.in 



19 Ms. Shalini Mahajan 2013 Joint Director D/o Chemicals & Petrochemicals shalini.missy@gmail.com 

20 Shri Harish Kumar Kallega 2013 Joint Director D/o Economic Affairs harish.kallega@gov.in 

21 Shri Vijay Kumar 2013 Joint Director D/o Commerce vijay.kumar86@nic.in 

22 Shri Pausianmuang Tunglut 2013 Joint Director 
M/o Development of North Eastern Region 
(DONER) p.tunglut@gov.in 

23 Shri N.G. Yirmayai 2013 Joint Director D/o Drinking Water & Sanitation ng.yirmayai@nic.in 

24 Shri Akhilesh Kumar   2014 Deputy Director Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow kumar.akhilesh@gov.in  

25 Shri Mohit Verma   2014 
APS to MoS (Rural 

Development) D/o Rural Development verma.mohit@gov.in 

26 Shri Rakesh Kumar   2014 Deputy Director M/o Health & Family Welfare rkvagri288@gmail.com  

27 Shri Abu Huzaifa 2014 Deputy Director O/o Economic Adviser, DPIIT abu.huzaifa@nic.in 

28 Shri Umesh Kumar Ram   2014 Deputy Director M/o Social Justice and Empowerment umeshkr.ram@gov.in 
 


